
Community Nursery School
2023-2024 3-4 Year Old Calendar

First Semester Second Semester

SEPTEMBER JANUARY
M T W TH First Day of School

Sept. 6  Mon/Wed Class
Sept. 7  Tues/Thurs Class

NS = No School

Halloween Party/Program*
Oct. 30  Mon/Wed Class

Oct. 31  Tues/Thurs Class

Holiday Sing-a-long*
Dec. 20 Mon/Wed Class

Dec. 21 Tues/Thurs Class

Winter Break
Dec. 25 - Jan. 2

Second Semester Tuition Due
Jan. 15 Mon/Wed Class

Jan. 16 Tues/Thurs Class

Spring Break
 March 25 - April 2

Last Day of School/Program*
May 15  Mon/Wed Class
May 16 Tues/Thurs Class

(*These special events are held 
during class times)

The 2023-2024 CNS 3K calendar is 
subject to change.

Community Nursery School
8:45am - 11:15am

920-738-0090
www.community-nursery-school.com

M T W TH
NS 15 16 17 18

NS NS 6 7 22 23 24 25
11 12 13 14 29 30 31
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY
M T W TH

OCTOBER   1
M T W TH 5 6 7 8
2 3 4 5 12 13 14 15
9 10 11 12 NS NS 21 22
16 17 18 19 26 27 28 29
23 24 25 26
30 31

MARCH
NOVEMBER M T W TH

M T W TH    
  1 2 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 18 19 20 21
20 21 NS NS NS NS NS NS
NS NS 29 30

APRIL
DECEMBER M T W TH

M T W TH NS NS 3 4
 8 9 10 11

4 5 6 7 15 16 17 18
11 12 13 14 22 23 24 25
18 19 20 21 29 30
NS NS NS NS

MAY
JANUARY M T W TH

M T W TH   1 2
NS NS 3 4 6 7 8 9
8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16


